ific MORNING
MENU

PICKLE CLUB

COFFEE

Coffee (Hot/Iced)
Café Latte (Hot / Iced)
Soy Milk Latte (Hot/Iced)

Oat Milk Latte (Hot/Iced)

TEA

Organic Black Tea (Hot/Iced)

Hawaiian Fruit Pop Tea

Black tea with ice pops made with tropical fruits

Jasmine Ginger Citrus

Jasmine tea with ginger and lime flavors

Berry Milk Candy

Sweet and sour iced tea with Kandy tea
and berry sauce

KOMBUCHA

Kombucha Lemonade
Lemon soda made with "Kombucha"
(Japanese fermented drink) and fresh lemon

Kombucha Guava Pomegrante
Tropical taste blended with "Kombucha™

and guava juice

Alert Your Server About Allergies. All prices include tax.

650

750

750

800

550

850

750

750

750

750

JUICE

Lemonade 750

Limeade/w Hawaiian Salt 750
Made with fresh lime, sweetened condensed milk,
and Hawaiian salt added as accent

Hawaiian Sun-Guava Nectar 550
Fruity nectar juice made with Hawaiian pink guava

SMOOTHIE

ONO-ONO SHAKE 950

"Ono-ono" means delicious in Hawaiian;
made with peanut butter, soybean flour, brown sugar syrup,
and ice cream

ACAI

Acai Bowl 1350

Topped with brown sugar syrup and soybean flours

KIDS

Apple Juice 400
Orange Juice 400
Cola 400



ific DRINK

PICKLE CLUB

SOFT DRINK
COFFEE

Coffee (Hot/Iced)
Café Latte (Hot / Iced)
Soy Milk Latte (Hot/Iced)

Oat Milk Latte (Hot/Iced)

TEA

Organic Black Tea (Hot/Iced)

Hawaiian Fruit Pop Tea

Black tea with ice pops made with tropical fruits

Jasmine Ginger Citrus
Jasmine tea with ginger and lime flavors

Berry Milk Candy

Sweet and sour iced tea with Kandy tea
and berry sauce

SMOOTHIE

ONO-ONO SHAKE

"Ono-ono" means delicious in Hawaiian;
made with peanut butter, soybean flour,
brown sugar syrup, and ice cream

Alert Your Server About Allergies. All prices include tax.

MENU

650

750

750

800

550

850

750

750

950

KOMBUCHA

Kombucha Lemonade
Lemon soda made with "Kombucha"
(Japanese fermented drink) and fresh lemon

Kombucha Guava Pomegranate
Tropical taste blended with “Kombucha”
and guava juice

JUICE

Lemonade

Limeade/w Hawaiian Salt
Made with fresh lime, sweetened condensed milk,
and Hawaiian salt add as accent

Hawaiian Sun-Guava Nectar
Fruity nectar juice made with Hawaiian pink guava

KIDS

Apple Juice
Orange Juice

Cola

750

750

750

750

550

400

400

400

ALCOHOL
BEER

Asahi Super Dry 5% 750
Today’s KAMIKATZ Beer 1100

Asahi Super Dry Zero (Non-Alcohol) 650

HIGHBALL

Bushmills Highball 700

Irish whiskey made from 100% Irish non-peated malts

1800 Anejo Highball 1200
Top quality tequila made from 100% blue agave
Djuce Can Wine 1500

Wine brand offering European natural canned wines

* Sparkling

Country:Italy Variety:Trebbiano/ Yellow muscat

* White

Country:Italy Variety:Trebbiano

* Orange
Country:Italy Variety:Grillo/ Catarratto/ Zibibbo

TAP COCKTAIL

Lemon Sour by OPEN BOOK 900

Lemon sour made with special homemade liqueur
that domestic lemon peels soaked in brown sugar shochu




ific LUNCH

PICKLE CLUB

SANDWICH

<FOCACCIA>
Teriyaki Chicken & Mustard Mayonnaise

Teriyaki-flavored fried chicken sandwiched in homemade focaccia

Ham & Avocado Cream Cheese
Avocado, cream cheese and prosciutto sandwiched
in homemade focaccia

<PITA>

Cauliflower & Turmeric Aioli
Cauliflower and onion cabbage spiced with 6 kinds of spices

Falafel & Hummus

Healthy Middle Eastern chickpea croquette and chickpea paste

SALAD, GRAIN

Buddha Bowl

PPC's original healthy protein salad with 8 vegetables and grains

Classic Caesar Salad

Fresh romaine lettuce with homemade Yuzu pepper-flavored dressing

Acai Bowl
Topped with brown sugar syrup and soybean flours

SIDE

Fried Potato

Nachos

Alert Your Server About Allergies. All prices include tax.

MENU

1250

1500

1200

1350

1750

900

1350

650

700

RICE & NOODLE

Loco Moco Bowl
Coarsely ground beef hamburg steak with original gravy sauce

Hawaiian Taco Rice
Prepared with colorful ingredients and jasmine rice

Ahi & Salmon Poke Bowl

Classic Hawaiian local food with tuna, spiced salmon and avocado

Mochico Chicken Plate

Hawaiian-style fried chicken coated with sticky rice flours,
with honey mustard sauce

Garlic Shrimp Plate

Garlic shrimp with THE Kahuku taste

Garlic Shrimp & Mochico Chicken Plate

Combo plate with garlic shrimp and mochiko chicken

Chicken Pho

Vietnamese rice noodles made with homemade chicken broth

KIDS

Hawaiian Kids Plate

Loco Moco,Mochiko Chicken, French Fries and Salad

SWEETS

Ice Cream
Rich vanilla ice cream made with all natural ingredients

1350

1500

1650

1500

1600

1700

1300

1000

600



ific DINNER

PICKLE CLUB

HAWAIIAN TACO

Hawaiian Tacos (2ps) 850
Topped with taco meat and Hawaiian salsa made
with several spices and tomatoes

Garlic Shrimp Tacos (2ps) 850

Signature garlic shrimp with lemon flavor

Vegetable Tacos (2ps) 900

Healthy taste with fried cauliflower, kale and herbs

NOODLE

Chicken Pho 1350

Vietnamese rice noodles
made with homemade chicken broth

SIDE

Fried Potato 650
Nachos 700
Garlic Shrimp 900
Mochico Chicken 900

Alert Your Server About Allergies. All prices include tax.

MENU

SALAD, GRAIN

Buddha Bowl 1750

PPC's original healthy protein salad
with 8 vegetables and grains

Classic Caesar Salad 900

Fresh romaine lettuce with homemade Yuzu pepper
-flavored dressing

Acai Bowl 1350

Topped with brown sugar syrup and soybean flours

SWEETS

Ice Cream 600

Rich vanilla ice cream made with all natural ingredients



