

# Pacific MORNING MENU



COFFEE		JUICE	
Coffee (Hot / Iced)	650	Lemonade	<b>750</b>
Café Latte ( Hot / Iced )	750	Limeade/w Hawaiian Salt Made with fresh lime, sweetened condensed milk,	750
Soy Milk Latte (Hot / Iced)	750	and Hawaiian salt added as accent	
Oat Milk Latte (Hot / Iced)	800	Hawaiian Sun-Guava Nectar Fruity nectar juice made with Hawaiian pink guava	550
TEA		SMOOTHIE	
Organic Black Tea (Hot / Iced)	550	ONO-ONO SHAKE	950
Hawaiian Fruit Pop Tea Black tea with ice pops made with tropical fruits	850	"Ono-ono" means delicious in Hawaiian; made with peanut butter, soybean flour, brown sug- and ice cream	ar syrup,
Jasmine Ginger Citrus	750		
Jasmine tea with ginger and lime flavors		ACAI	
Berry Milk Candy Sweet and sour iced tea with Kandy tea and berry sauce	750	Acai Bowl Topped with brown sugar syrup and soybean flours	1350
KOMBUGUA		KIDS	
KOMBUCHA		Apple Juice	400
Kombucha Lemonade Lemon soda made with "Kombucha" (Japanese fermented drink) and fresh lemon	750	Orange Juice	400
Kombucha Guava Pomegrante Tropical taste blended with "Kombucha"	750	Cola	400

and guava juice



### **SOFT DRINK**

COEFFE

COFFEE			
Coffee (Hot / Iced)			
Café Latte ( Hot / Iced )			
Soy Milk Latte (Hot / Iced)			
Oat Milk Latte (Hot / Iced)			

# TEA

Organic Black Tea (Hot / Iced)
Hawaiian Fruit Pop Tea
Black tea with ice pops made with tropical fruits
Jasmine Ginger Citrus
Jasmine tea with ginger and lime flavors
Berry Milk Candy

# SMOOTHIE

Sweet and sour iced tea with Kandy tea

#### **ONO-ONO SHAKE**

and berry sauce

"Ono-ono" means delicious in Hawaiian; made with peanut butter, soybean flour, brown sugar syrup, and ice cream

#### **KOMBUCHA**

Kombucha Lemonade

Lemon soda made with "Kombucha" (Japanese fermented drink) and fresh lemon
Kombucha Guava Pomegranate Tropical taste blended with "Kombucha"

## JUICE

Lemonade

and guava juice

650

**750** 

**750** 

800

550

850

**750** 

**750** 

950

Limeade	/w Hawaiian Salt
Made with fre	esh lime, sweetened condensed milk,
and Hawaiiar	salt add as accent

Fruity nectar juice made with Hawaiian pink guava

**Hawaiian Sun-Guava Nectar** 

# KIDS

Apple Juice	
Orange Juice	
Cola	

# **ALCOHOL**

Today's KAMIKATZ Beer

REED

**750** 

750

**750** 

**750** 

550

400

400

400

·	
Asahi Super Dry Zero (Non-Alcohol)	650

#### **HIGHBALL**

Bushmills Highball	7
Irish whiskey made from 100% Irish non-peated malts	
1800 Anejo Highball	12
Top quality tequila made from 100% blue agave	

#### **CAN WINE**

Djuce Can Wine	1500
Wine hrand offering Furonean natural canned wines	

• Sparkling

Country: Italy Variety: Trebbiano/ Yellow muscat

White

Country: Italy Variety: Trebbiano

Orange

Country: Italy Variety: Grillo/Catarratto/Zibibbo

#### TAP COCKTAIL

**Lemon Sour by OPEN BOOK** 

900

750

1100

Lemon sour made with special homemade liqueur that domestic lemon peels soaked in brown sugar shochu



SANDWICH		RICE & NOODLE	
<focaccia> Teriyaki Chicken &amp; Mustard Mayonnaise</focaccia>	1250	Loco Moco Bowl Coarsely ground beef hamburg steak with original gravy sauce	1350
Teriyaki-flavored fried chicken sandwiched in homemade focaccia  Ham & Avocado Cream Cheese	1500	Hawaiian Taco Rice Prepared with colorful ingredients and jasmine rice	1500
Avocado, cream cheese and prosciutto sandwiched in homemade focaccia		Ahi & Salmon Poke Bowl Classic Hawaiian local food with tuna, spiced salmon and avocado	1650
<pita> Cauliflower &amp; Turmeric Aioli Cauliflower and onion cabbage spiced with 6 kinds of spices</pita>	1200	Mochico Chicken Plate Hawaiian-style fried chicken coated with sticky rice flours, with honey mustard sauce	1500
Falafel & Hummus  Healthy Middle Eastern chickpea croquette and chickpea paste	1350	Garlic Shrimp Plate Garlic shrimp with THE Kahuku taste	1600
SALAD, GRAIN		Garlic Shrimp & Mochico Chicken Plate Combo plate with garlic shrimp and mochiko chicken	1700
Buddha Bowl PPC's original healthy protein salad with 8 vegetables and grains	1750	Chicken Pho Vietnamese rice noodles made with homemade chicken broth	1300
Classic Caesar Salad Fresh romaine lettuce with homemade Yuzu pepper-flavored dressing	900	KIDS	
Acai Bowl Topped with brown sugar syrup and soybean flours	1350	Hawaiian Kids Plate Loco Moco, Mochiko Chicken, French Fries and Salad	1000
SIDE		SWEETS	
Fried Potato	650	Ice Cream	600
Nachos	700	Rich vanilla ice cream made with all natural ingredients	



HAWAIIAN TACO		SALAD, GRAIN	
Hawaiian Tacos (2ps) Topped with taco meat and Hawaiian salsa made with several spices and tomatoes	850	Buddha Bowl PPC's original healthy protein salad with 8 vegetables and grains	
Garlic Shrimp Tacos (2ps) Signature garlic shrimp with lemon flavor	850	Classic Caesar Salad 900 Fresh romaine lettuce with homemade Yuzu pepper -flavored dressing	
Vegetable Tacos (2ps) Healthy taste with fried cauliflower, kale and herbs	900	Acai Bowl Topped with brown sugar syrup and soybean flours	
NOODLE Chicken Pho Vietnamese rice noodles made with homemade chicken broth	1350	SWEETS Ice Cream 600 Rich vanilla ice cream made with all natural ingredients	
SIDE			
Fried Potato	650		
Nachos	700		
Garlic Shrimp	900		
Mochico Chicken	900		